
2020
SKIN:  784246A HAVANA BLACK MET.

B - 63227 NEWMAR ANTHRACITE MET.
C - 64134 PHANTOM GREY MET.

A - 921041 FIRE CRACKER RED

D - BC200 BLACK TONER
UNIT:  415078
DEALER: Holland Motor Homes
SPECIAL:  1589 (Rev. 6)
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 8/10/2020

SKIN: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

COLOR A: 921041 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.30 81.30 325.2 325.2
BC105 WHITE 97.38 178.68 389.5 714.7
BC815 BRIGHT RED 535.08 713.75 2140.3 2855.0
BC840 RED VIOLET 175.98 889.73 703.9 3558.9
BC880 VIOLET 3.58 893.30 14.3 3573.2

COLOR B: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.08 80.08 320.3 320.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 35.23 115.30 140.9 461.2
BC185 COARSE STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 288.23 403.53 1152.9 1614.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 6.00 409.53 24.0 1638.1
BC200 BLACK 273.03 682.55 1092.1 2730.2
BC250 BLUE BLACK 100.88 783.43 403.5 3133.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 15.63 799.05 62.5 3196.2
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 30.03 829.08 120.1 3316.3
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 8.80 837.88 35.2 3351.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 40.43 878.30 161.7 3513.2

COLOR C: 64134 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.88 80.88 323.5 323.5
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 359.95 440.83 1439.8 1763.3
BC201 DEEP BLACK 174.13 614.95 696.5 2459.8
BC250 BLUE BLACK 115.53 730.48 462.1 2921.9
BC110 WHITE PEARL 49.78 780.25 199.1 3121.0
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 49.73 829.98 198.9 3319.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 39.95 869.93 159.8 3479.7
BC400 RED-BLUE 14.20 884.13 56.8 3536.5
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 4.40 888.53 17.6 3554.1

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

HAVANNA BLACK MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 415078 - 2020 VENTANA

PHANTOM GREY MET

ANTHRACITE MET

FIRECRACKER RED



Created 8/10/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 415078 - 2020 VENTANA

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 8/10/2020

SKIN: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 921041 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 626.60 626.60 2506.4 2506.4
HB250 BLACK 132.88 759.48 531.5 3037.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 48.45 807.93 193.8 3231.7
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 39.10 847.03 156.4 3388.1
HB444 BLUE 15.40 862.43 61.6 3449.7
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 13.38 875.80 53.5 3503.2
HB46L BLUE PEARL 8.23 884.03 32.9 3536.1
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.00 886.03 8.0 3544.1
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.08 888.10 8.3 3552.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 62.85 950.95 251.4 3803.8

COLOR C: 64134 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.88 644.88 2579.5 2579.5
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 103.68 748.55 414.7 2994.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 92.25 840.80 369.0 3363.2
HB200 BLUE BLACK 44.63 885.43 178.5 3541.7
HB99M WHITE PEARL 29.00 914.43 116.0 3657.7
HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 24.85 939.28 99.4 3757.1
HB444 BLUE 7.25 946.53 29.0 3786.1
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 2.13 948.65 8.5 3794.6
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 22.85 971.50 91.4 3886.0

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 415078 - 2020 VENTANA

HAVANNA BLACK MET

PHANTOM GREY MET

FIRECRACKER RED

ANTHRACITE MET



Created 8/10/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 415078 - 2020 VENTANA

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


